
 
 

 

 
   

   
2016 Flag Football & Cheerleading Schedule 

6-8 Year-Old Division 
 

Rainout Number: (407) 571-8783 
 

Team/Manager   

1. Wolverines/Dave Wheeler   4. Buccaneers/Chris Wheeler 
2. Fins/David Gazdak   5. Utes/Paul Vanorden 
3. Bears/David Ray   6. Knights/Dan Cross 

 
Date Day Time Location Field Home vs Away Cheer Squad  

10-Sep Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 1 vs 6 Spirit/Freedom **Jamboree 

10-Sep Saturday 9:30a

m 

Westmonte Right 3 vs 4 Dream **Jamboree 

17-Sep Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 5 vs 2 Freedom 32-30 

17-Sep Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 3 vs 4 Dream 14-6 

17-Sep Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 6 vs 1 Spirit 6-0 

24-Sep Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 1 vs 3 Spirit 19-0 

24-Sep Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 2 vs 6 Dream 14-14 (Tie) 

24-Sep Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 4 vs 5 Freedom 14-14 (Tie) 

1-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 2 vs 4 Dream Rainout #1 

1-Oct Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 6 vs 3 Spirit Rainout #1 

1-Oct Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 5 vs 1 Freedom Rainout #1 

8-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 4 vs 6 Freedom Rainout #2 

8-Oct Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 1 vs 2 Dream Rainout #2 

8-Oct Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 3 vs 5 Spirit Rainout #2 

15-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 2 vs 3 Spirit 8-6 

15-Oct Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 4 vs 1 Dream 22-14 

15-Oct Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 6 vs 5 Freedom 26-14 

22-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 1 vs 6 Spirit 12-0 

22-Oct Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 2 vs 5 Freedom 18-16 

22-Oct Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 4 vs 3 Dream 26-0 

29-Oct Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 6 vs 3 Freedom 26-14 

29-Oct Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 2 vs 4 Dream 20-6 

22-0 

 
29-Oct Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 5 vs 1 Spirit 22-0 

5-Nov Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 3 vs 1 Freedom 10-0 

20-0 

20 
5-Nov Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 5 vs 4 Dream 20-0 

5-Nov Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 6 vs 2 Spirit 18-6 

12-Nov Saturday 9am Westmonte Right 2 vs 4 Dream 14-0 



Date Day Time Location Field Home vs Away Cheer Squad  

12-Nov Saturday 10am Westmonte Right 6 vs 3 Spirit 8-0 

12-Nov Saturday 11am Westmonte Right 5 vs 1 Freedom 22-6 

 24-Oct Monday 6pm Eastmonte Field #1 4 Vs 6 Freedom 16-8 

26-Oct Wednesday 6pm Eastmonte Field #1 1 Vs 2 Dream 25-14 

27-Oct Thursday 6pm Eastmonte Field #1 3 Vs 5 Spirit 16-12 

14-Nov Monday 6pm Lake Brantley HS 
Football  

Field 
   Championship Games 
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